Technical sheet

Inner insole anatomical
ESD
Product code: 3002

base material HI-POLY - lightweight, shaped polyurethane foam ESD

upper materiel breathable fabric with absorptive capability, abrasion-resistant
size 35-48

version anatomical, black colour

Logistics parameters

Velikost Net Gross Sales box Sales box Sales Group Group Group Group Vnitini
weight weight - widht -length  box - packaging - packaging - packaging - packaging - délka
height widht length height weight obuvi
35 0,05 kg 0,05 kg 130 mm 330 mm 40 mm 480 mm 560 mm 370 mm 12,80 kg 0,0 mm

36 0,05 kg 0,05 kg 130 mm 330 mm 40 mm 480 mm 560 mm 370 mm 12,90 kg 0,0 mm



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,07 kg
0,07 kg

0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,05 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,06 kg
0,07 kg
0,07 kg

130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm
130 mm

Business parameters

Tarric
Country
Weight

Add Unit

64069050
CN
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